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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3527 (Rat #0479, Act #0411 of 1980) General Bill, By R.L. Cobb, B.F. Hornsby and J.R. Murray

Similar (S 0886)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 37-1-109 so as to provide a procedure for the

adjustment of all dollar amounts used in the South Carolina Consumer Protection Code to be effective for four years only.-at

02/20/80
02/20/80
03/19/80
04/09/80
04/09/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/10/80
04/24/80
04/30/80
05/01/80
05/14/80
05/19/80
05/19/80
05/19/80
05/30/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1014

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1014
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1472
Amended HJ-1967

Read second time HJ-1967

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1984

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-11

Read second time SJ-41

Read third time and enrolled SJ-8

Ratified R 479 HJ-2836

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/19/80

Act No. 411
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