

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3527 (Rat #0479, Act #0411 of 1980) General Bill, By R.L. Cobb, B.F. Hornsby and J.R. Murray

Similar (S 0886)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 37-1-109 so as to provide a procedure for the adjustment of all dollar amounts used in the South Carolina Consumer Protection Code to be effective for four years only.-at

02/20/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1014
02/20/80	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1014
03/19/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1472
04/09/80	House	Amended HJ-1967
04/09/80	House	Read second time HJ-1967
04/10/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1984
04/10/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/10/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-8
04/24/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-11
04/30/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-41
05/01/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-8
05/14/80	House	Ratified R 479 HJ-2836
05/19/80		Signed By Governor
05/19/80		Effective date 05/19/80
05/19/80		Act No. 411
05/30/80		Copies available